This ABC News/Washington Post poll was conducted by telephone Nov. 12-15, 2009,
among a random national sample of 1,001 adults (landline and cell-only
respondents). The results from the full survey have a 3.5-point error margin.
Sampling, data collection and tabulation by TNS of Horsham, PA.

*= Jess than 0.5 percent
1 to 51 held for release.

52. Changing topics, do you have a favorable or unfavorable impression of Sarah
Palin? Do you feel that way strongly or somewhat?

——————— Favorable ---—--- --—--- Unfavorable ------ No

NET Strongly Somewhat NET Somewhat Strongly opinion
11/15/09 43 20 23 52 18 34 5
7/18/09 40 20 20 53 19 34 7
10/23/08 LV 46 28 18 51 11 40 3
9/29/08 RV 51 29 23 40 11 29 9
9/22/08 RV 52 31 21 38 10 27 11
9/7/08 RV 58 35 23 28 11 17 15
9/4/08* RV 52 34 18 37 14 23 11

* "the Republican nominee for vice president”

53. If Palin runs for president in 2012, would you definitely vote for her,
would you consider voting for her, or would you definitely not vote for her?

Definitely Would Definitely No
would consider would not opinion
11/15/09 9 37 53 1

Compare to Hillary Clinton/2008:

Definitely Would Definitely No
would consider would not opinion
5/15/06 19 38 42 1

Compare to John McCain/2008:

Definitely Would Definitely No
would consider would not opinion
5/15/06 9 57 28 6

54_ Regardless of whether or not you’d vote for her, do you think Palin is or
is not qualified to serve as president?

Is Is not No
qualified qualified opinion
11715709 38 60 3

55 held for release.



